JSPM'’s Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy and Research, Tathawade, Pune

Result Analysis
AY 2021-22
Name of Examination: M. Pharm. April 2022

Summary of Result

Sr. No.

Class

No. of
students in
class

No. of
Students
appeared

No. of
Students
passed

No. of Student

failed

% Result

M. Pharm Sem. Il

Pharmaceutics

16

16

16

100

PQA

15

15

15

100

M. Pharm Sem. IV

Pharmaceutics

16

14

14

100

PQA

15

13

13

100

Subject-wise result: M. Pharm. Sem Il

Sub Code

Sub.

No. of
students
appeared

100-90 O

89-80 A

79-70 B

69-60 C

59-50 D

49-0 F

% result

Pharmaceutics

MPH 201T

MOLECULAR
PHARMACEUTICS
(NANOTECH &
TARGETED DDS)

16

100

MPH 202T

ADVANCED
BIOPHARMACEUTIC
S AND
PHAMACOKINETICS

16

100

MPH 203T

COMPUTER AIDED
DRUG
DEVELOPMENT

16

100

MPH 204T

COSMETIC AND
COSMECEUTICALS

16

11

100




PHARMACEUTICS
MPH 205P |[PRACTICALII 16 3 11 0 0 0 100
SEMINAR/ASSIGNME
MPH 206 NT 16 3 9 0 0 0 100
PQA
No. of 100-90 O 89-80 A 79-70 B 69-60 C 59-50 D 49-0 F % result
students
Sub Code |Sub. appeared
HAZARDS AND
SAFETY
MQA 201T |MANAGEMENT 15 0 0 11 1 0 100
PHARMACEUTICAL
MQA 202T |VALIDATION 15 0 0 9 0 0 100
AUDITS AND
REGULATORY
MQA 203T |[COMPLIANCE 15 0 0 11 3 0 100
PHARMACEUTICAL
MANUFACTURING
MQA 204T |TECHNOLOGY 15 0 0 8 1 100
MQA 205P |PQA Practical ll 15 3 12 0 0 100
SEMINAR/ASSIGNME
MQA 206 NT 15 0 13 0 0 0 100
Subject-wise result: M. Pharm. Sem IV
No. of 100-90 O 89-80 A 79-70 B 69-60 C 59-50 D and E |49-0 F (Absent) % result
students
Sr. No. Sub. appeared
Pharmaceutics
MPH 401 JOURNAL CLUB 14 2 7 3 1 100
MPH 402 RESEARCH WORK 14 6 6 0 1 100
DISCUSSION/FINAL
MPH 403 PRESENTATION 14 9 2 0 0 1 100
CO-CURRICULAR
MPH 404 |ACTIVITIES 14 0 8 1 0 1 100

PQA




MQA 401 JOURNAL CLUB 13 6 100

MQA 402 RESEARCH WORK 13 10 100
DISCUSSION/FINAL

MQA 403 PRESENTATION 13 3 100
CO-CURRICULAR

MQA 404 |ACTIVITIES 13 1 100




