		JSPM's	Rajarshi Shahu	College of Phari	macy and Resear	rch, Tathawade, F	Pune		
				Result A	nalysis				
				AY 202	1-22				
			Name	of Examination:	M. Pharm. April 2	2022			
				Summary	of Result				
Sr. No.	Class	No. of students in class	No. of Students appeared	No. of Students passed	No. of Student failed	% Result			
	M. Pharm Sem. II								
1	Pharmaceutics	16	16	16	0	100			
2	PQA	15	15	15	0	100			
	M. Pharm Sem. IV								
3	Pharmaceutics	16	14	14	0	100			
4	PQA	15	13	13	0	100			
				bject-wise result:					
Sub Code	Sub.	No. of students appeared	100-90 O	89-80 A	79-70 B	69-60 C	59-50 D	49-0 F	% result
Pharmaceu	utics		•	1	•		l	'	
MPH 201T	MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANOTECH & TARGETED DDS)	16	0	3	6	7	0	0	100
MPH 202T	ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTIC S AND PHAMACOKINETICS	16	0	3		4	1	0	100
	COMPUTER AIDED DRUG	16	0	1	6	8	1		100
MPH 203T	DEVELOPMENT	10	1	'	1	1	_ ·	1	

MPH 205P	PHARMACEUTICS PRACTICAL II	16	3	11	2	0	0	0	100
1011 11 2031	SEMINAR/ASSIGNME		3	11		0	0		100
MPH 206	NT	16	3	9	4	0	0	0	100
PQA									
Sub Code	Sub.	No. of students appeared	100-90 O	89-80 A	79-70 B	69-60 C	59-50 D	49-0 F	% result
MQA 201T	HAZARDS AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT	15	0	0	3	11	1	0	100
MQA 202T	PHARMACEUTICAL VALIDATION	15		0		9	0	0	100
MQA 203T	AUDITS AND REGULATORY COMPLIANCE	15	0	0	1	11	3	0	100
MQA 204T	PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY	15	0	0	6	8	1	0	100
MQA 205P	PQA Practical II	15	3	12	0	0	0	0	100
MQA 206	SEMINAR/ASSIGNME NT	15	0	13	2	0	0	0	100
			Sub	ject-wise result:	M. Pharm. Sem I	V			
Sr. No.	Sub.	No. of students appeared	100-90 O	89-80 A	79-70 B	69-60 C	59-50 D and E	49-0 F (Absent)	% result
Pharmaceu	tics				•				
MPH 401	JOURNAL CLUB	14	2	7	2	3	0	1	100
MPH 402	RESEARCH WORK	14	6	6	2	0	0	1	100
MPH 403	DISCUSSION/FINAL PRESENTATION	14	9	2	3	0	0	1	100
MPH 404	CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	14	0	8	5	1	0	1	100
PQA									

MQA 401	JOURNAL CLUB	13	5	6	2	0	0	2	100
MQA 402	RESEARCH WORK	13	3	10	0	0	0	2	100
MQA 403	DISCUSSION/FINAL PRESENTATION	13	8	3	2	0	0	2	100
MQA 404	CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	13	0	1	6	4	2	2	100